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DISPOSABLE PROTECTION

Intra 
Sterile, latex surgical undergloves, powder-free 

Designed to reduce risks when performing orthopaedic surgery, HAIKA® INTRA is a soft and elastic dark green

coloured latex underglove. INTRA can be paired with any surgical overglove for enhanced protection during

intensive surgical procedures. 

Features 

Enhanced Safety 

Reduced Hand Fatigue 

Excellent Double Donning 

Powder-free 

Beaded Cuff 

Undetectable Protein Level 

Certifications 

CAT II

Suitable industries & applications 

Industries Applications 

Healthcare Surgery
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DISPOSABLE PROTECTION

Intra 
Sterile, latex surgical undergloves, powder-free 

Additional information

Product information Ordering information

Certification legend 

or click here

Declaration of conformity 

or click here

View product online 

or click here

Materials

Colour

Cuff Style

Liner: Natural Rubber 

Coating: Uncoated

Green 

Beaded

5.5

6

6.5

7

9

7.5

8

8.5

HAK6055

Items per Pack

50 x Box of 50 

Items per Case

200 x Box of 50 

HAK6060

HAK6065

HAK6070

HAK6090

HAK6075

HAK6080

HAK6085

https://globusgroup.com/certifications?from=datasheet
https://globusgroup.com/certifications?from=datasheet
https://gg-doc.com/skytec?from=datasheet
https://gg-doc.com/skytec?from=datasheet
https://globusgroup.com/products/haika-intra-green-pf-glove?from=datasheet
https://globusgroup.com/products/haika-intra-green-pf-glove?from=datasheet
https://globusgroup.com/products/haika-intra-green-pf-glove?from=datasheet
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