

# Intra

## Sterile, latex surgical undergloves, powder-free

Designed to reduce risks when performing orthopaedic surgery, HAIKA® INTRA is a soft and elastic dark green coloured latex underglove. INTRA can be paired with any surgical overglove for enhanced protection during intensive surgical procedures.

#### **Features**

- Enhanced Safety
- Reduced Hand Fatigue
- Excellent Double Donning
- Powder-free
- Beaded Cuff
- ▲ Undetectable Protein Level



### Certifications

CAT II

CE

## Suitable industries & applications

Industries

Mealthcare

**Applications** 

Surgery

Europe

sales@globus.com +44 (0)161 877 4747 +44 (0)161 877 4746 Middle East & Africa

+971 4 882 9962 +971 4 882 9963 **Americas** 

sales.gcc@globusgroup.com salesusa@globusgroup.com +183 337 54747





# Intra

## Sterile, latex surgical undergloves, powder-free

## **Product information**

Materials	Liner:	Natural Rubber
	Coating:	Uncoated
Colour	Green	
Cuff Style	Beaded	

## **Ordering information**

5.5	HAK6055	Items per Pack 50 x Box of 50 Items per Case 200 x Box of 50
6	HAK6060	
6.5	HAK6065	
7	HAK6070	
9	HAK6090	
7.5	HAK6075	
8	HAK6080	
8.5	HAK6085	

### **Additional information**





or click here

## **Declaration of conformity**



or click here

#### View product online



or click here

#### Europe

sales@globus.com +44 (0)161 877 4747 +44 (0)161 877 4746

### Middle East & Africa

+971 4 882 9962 +971 4 882 9963

## **Americas**

sales.gcc@globusgroup.com salesusa@globusgroup.com +18333754747

Globus Group, T2 Trafford Point, Twining Road, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SH, UNITED KINGDOMGlobus EMEA FZE, Jafza One, Tower A, Office 2201, Jebel Ali, PO Box 61195, Dubai, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES Globus Americas LLC, 45 Rockefeller Plaza, Suite 2000, New York City, New York, 10111, USA

